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VISION
To Become the most trusted supplier of Hardware & Architectural products by ensuring the best 
and ultimate products, manufacture in most modern plant with global technology under the 
experienced technocrats.

MISSION
At TAPEON, We are committed to redefining the standadrs of durability, functionallity, and 
aesthetics in realm of furniture. We Strive to empower furniture manufacturers and designers with 
innovative, sustainable solutions that contribute to the creation of modern and stylish furniture.

QUALITY ASSURANCE

At TAPEON, quality is at the heart of everything we do. Our products undergo rigorous testing and 
quality control measures to ensure they meet international standards. We are committed to 
delivering products that our customers can trust.

CUSTOMER SERVICE
We pride ourselves on our customer service, offering personalized support and expert advice to help 
our clients choose the best hardware solutions for their needs. Our team of experienced professionals 
is always ready to assist with any inquiries or challenges.

OUR CLIENTS
We serve a wide range of clients, including:
Furniture manufacturers, Interior designers, Architects and wholesalers. 

ABOUT US
TAPEON is a leading provider of high-quality furniture hardware solutions. Established in 2006, 
we have grown to become a trusted name in the industry, known for our commitment to quality, 
innovation, and customer satisfaction. We specialize in a wide range of furniture hardware,
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BLACK / ZINC 
DRAWER SLIDES

EXCLUSIVE

(50KG)

TC-8636

01



Size
Inch MM

Article No Packing MRP

8'' 

10'' 

12'' 

14'' 

16'' 

18'' 

20'' 

22'' 

24'' 

26'' 

28'' 

200MM

250MM

300MM

350MM 

400MM

450MM

500MM

550MM

600MM

650MM

700MM

TC863608

TC863610

TC863612

TC863614

TC863616 

TC863618 

TC863620

TC863622 

TC863624

TC863626

TC863628

15 SET

15 SET

15 SET

15 SET

15 SET

15 SET

15 SET

15 SET

15 SET

15 SET

15 SET

275

345

415

485

550

620

690

760

828

897

966

BLACK / ZINC DRAWER SLIDES (50KG) 

TC-8636

HSN CODE : 83024900  l  GST APPLY 18%

SPECIFICATIONS

Length: 200mm to 700mm ( 8" to 28") 
Height: 45mm Max. 
Loading: 50kg 
Mount: Side Mount 
Finish: Powder Coted Black / Zinc 
Material: High Grade Corrosion Resistant Steel 
Package: Unit Packed in 15 pairs / carton 
Test: 48 hour Salt Testing 

FEATURES

Suitable for kitchen Drawer Cabinet, home drawer & office furniture. 
Ultra smooth gliding motion with high rigidity and stability. 
Guaranteed 1,00.000 life cycles under proper installation and normal usage. 
Telescopic full Extension slide with positive hold in detent. 
Anti rust German Technology for rust free long life. 
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BLACK / ZINC 
DRAWER SLIDES

EXCLUSIVE

(40KG)

TC-8632
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BLACK / ZINC DRAWER SLIDES (45KG) 

TC-8632
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HSN CODE : 83024900  l  GST APPLY 18%

SPECIFICATIONS

Length: 250mm to 550mm ( 10" to 22") 
Height: 45mm Max. 
Loading: 40kg 
Mount: Side Mount 
Finish: Powder Coted Black 
Material: High Grade Corrosion Resistant Steel 
Package: Unit Packed in 15 pairs / carton 
Test: 48 hour Salt Testing 

FEATURES

Suitable for kitchen Drawer Cabinet, home drawer & office furniture. 
Ultra smooth gliding motion with high rigidity and stability. 
Guaranteed 1,00.000 life cycles under proper installation and normal usage. 
Telescopic full Extension slide with positive hold in detent. 
Anti rust Technology for rust free long life. 

Size
Inch MM

Article No Packing MRP

 10'' 

12'' 

14'' 

16'' 

18'' 

20'' 

22'' 

250MM

300MM

350MM 

400MM

450MM

500MM

550MM

15 SET

15 SET

15 SET

15 SET

15 SET

15 SET

15 SET

TC863210

TC863212

TC863214

TC863216

TC863218

TC863220

TC863222

325

390

455

520

585

650

715



SOFT CLOSE
DRAWER SLIDES

EXCLUSIVE

(40KG)

TC-6429

05



Size
Inch MM

Article No Packing MRP

12'' 

14'' 

16'' 

18'' 

20'' 

22'' 

300MM

350MM

400MM

450MM 

500MM

550MM

TC642912

TC642914

TC642916

TC642918

TC642920 

TC642922

10 SET

10 SET

10 SET

10 SET

10 SET

10 SET

687

801

916

1030

1144

1259

SOFT CLOSE DRAWER SLIDES (40KG) 
TC-6429
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HSN CODE : 83024900  l  GST APPLY 18%

FEATURES

Silent Soft Closing feature with light Closing Force.
Durable damping system with fast response capability. 
Ultra smooth gliding motion with high rigidity and stability.
Guaranteed 80,000 life cycles under proper installation and normal usage. 
Telescopic precision Full Extension slide with positive hold in detent. 
Anti rust German Technology for long life.

SPECIFICATIONS

Length: 300mm to 550mm (12'’ to 22") 
Height: 45mm 
Max. Loading: 40kg. /pair 
Mount: Side Mount 
Finish: Clear Zinc/ Black 
Material: High Grade Corrosion Resistant Steel 
Package: Unit Packed in 10 pairs/ carton 
Test: 48 Hour Salt Testing 



ZINC
DRAWER SLIDES(100KG)

EXCLUSIVE

TC-7560
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Size
Inch MM

Article No Packing MRP

14”

16”

18”

20”

22”

24”

26”

28”

30”

32”

34”

36”

350MM

400MM

450MM

500MM

550MM

600MM

650MM

700MM

750MM

800MM

850MM

900MM

TC756014

TC756016

TC756018

TC756020

TC756022

TC756024

TC756026

TC756028

TC756030

TC756032

TC756034

TC756036

5 SET

5 SET

5 SET

5 SET

5 SET

5 SET

5 SET

5 SET

5 SET

5 SET

5 SET

5 SET

1246

1424

1602

1780 

1958

2136

2314

2492

2670

2848

3026

3204

ZINC DRAWER SLIDES (100kg)
TC-7560
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HSN CODE : 83024900  l  GST APPLY 18%

SPECIFICATIONS

Length: 350mm to 900mm (14" to 36")
Height: 55mm
Max. Loading: 100 kg/pair
Mount: Side Mount
Finish: Zinc
Material: High Grade Corrosion Resistant Steel 
Package: Unit Packed in 5 pairs/carton 
Test: 48 Hour Salt Testing.

FEATURES

Ultra smooth gliding motion with high rigidity and stability. 
Guaranteed 1,00.000 life cycles under proper installation and normal usage.
Precision ball bearing offer High lateral stability.
Anti rust German Technology for long life.
Coating for rust free long life.



QUADRO 
DRAWER CHANNEL

EXCLUSIVE

TQ-2672

09



Size
Inch MM

Article No Packing MRP

12'' 

14'' 

16'' 

18'' 

20'' 

22''

24" 

300MM

350MM

400MM

450MM 

500MM

550MM

600MM 

TQ267212

TQ267214

TQ267216

TQ267218

TQ267220

TQ267222

TQ267224

10 SET

10 SET

10 SET

10 SET

10 SET

10 SET

10 SET

1614

1624

1674

1734

1794

1854

1976

QUADRO DRAWER CHANNEL
TQ-2672
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HSN CODE : 83024200  l  GST APPLY 18%

SPECIFICATIONS

Length: 300mm to 600mm (12'’ to 24") 
Full Extension Drawer Slide  
Max. Loading: 45kg. /pair 
Galvanized Steel
Self Closing Mechanism  

FEATURES

Silent Soft Closing Features With light Closing Force
Full Extension Slide With Positive Hold & Detent 
Anti Rust Technology For Long life
Drawer Runner For Wooden Drawer
Available Size In 12" To 24" 

 



SLIM 
DRAWER BOX

EXCLUSIVE
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SLIM DRAWER BOX

12
HSN CODE : 83024200  l  GST APPLY 18%

SPECIFICATIONS

Length: 300mm to 600mm (12" to 24") 
Height : 84mm, 116mm, 167mm, 199mm 
Finish: Graphite Grey 
Travel: Full Extension Drawer Side 
Thickness: 20mm 
Max. Load Capacity: 45 kg pair 
Mount: Side mount 
Slider : Galvanized Steel, 
Wall : Mild Steel 
Plastic Parts - Virgin Plastic Material 
Package: Unit Packed in 4 pairs/carton

Size
Inch MM Article No Packing MRP

12" 

14"

16" 

18" 

20" 

22"

24" 

199* 300

199* 350

199* 400

199* 450

199* 500

199* 550

199* 600

TP19912D

TP19914D

TP19916D

TP19918D

TP19920D

TP19922D

TP19924D

4 SET

4 SET

4 SET

4 SET

4 SET

4 SET

4 SET

3875

3875

3875

3875

4125

4425

5125

Size
Inch MM Article No Packing MRP

12" 

14"

16" 

18" 

20" 

22"

24" 

116 * 300

116* 350

116* 400

116* 450

116* 500

116* 550

116* 600

TP11612B

TP11614B

TP11616B

TP11618B

TP11620B

TP11622B

TP11624B

4 SET

4 SET

4 SET

4 SET

4 SET

4 SET

4 SET

3375

3375

3375

3375

3625

3875

4375

Size
Inch MM

Article No Packing MRP

12" 

14"

16" 

18" 

20" 

22"

24" 

167 * 300 

167 * 350 

167 * 400

167 * 450

167 * 500

167 * 550

167 * 600

TP16712C

TP16714C

TP16716C

TP16718C

TP16720C

TP16722C

TP16724C

4 SET

4 SET

4 SET

4 SET

4 SET

4 SET

4 SET

3625

3625

3625

3625

3875

4125

4625

Size
Inch MM Article No Packing MRP

12" 

14"

16" 

18" 

20" 

22"

24" 

84 * 300 

84 * 350 

84 * 400

84 * 450

84 * 500

84 * 550

84 * 600

TP08412A 

TP08414A 

TP08416A

TP08418A

TP08420A

TP08422A

TP08424A

4 SET

4 SET

4 SET

4 SET

4 SET

4 SET

4 SET

3125

3125

3125

3125

3375

3625

4125

FEATURES

Concealed under mounted runners with full extension travel length. 
Ultra smooth gliding motion with high rigidity and stability.
Enhanced silent soft-closing feature with light opening force. 
Durable damping system with fast response capability. 
Simple drawer installation and removal with the front release latch of Steel 
Dynamic. loading capacity of 45kg with 1,00,000 life cycles under proper installation 
and normal usage. 
Easy installation and Removal of Drawer.



PANTRY 
UNIT 
(GLASS)

13

HSN CODE : 73239990  l  GST APPLY 12%

FEATURES

6 layer Glass Pantry unit
With the fully Concealed Silent soft closing
channel 
Available in Grey finish 
Universal for left and right opened
Available in standard carcass width 450mm, 
600mm
 
450mm Pantry Unit:
    Minimum Cabinet Dimension 

    W 450 x D 510 x H 2050mm. 
    Minimum Product Dimension 

    W 380 x D 470 x H 1810mm. 

600mm Pantry Unit:
    Minimum Cabinet Dimension 
    W 600 X D 510 X H 2050mm.
    Minimum Product Dimension 
    W 500 X D 470 X H 1810mm.

ARTICLE NO DESCRIPTION MRP UNIT
TPU12056

TPU12057

PANTRY UNIT-GLASS (450MM)

PANTRY UNIT-GLASS (600MM)  

SET

SET

27902

30134

FINISH
GREY

GREY



PANTRY 
UNIT 
(FLATLINE)

14

HSN CODE : 73239990  l  GST APPLY 12%

FEATURES

6 layer Flat Line Pantry unit
With the fully Concealed Silent soft closing
channel 
Available in Grey finish 
Universal for left and right opened
Available in standard carcass width 450mm, 
600mm
 
450mm Pantry Unit:
    Minimum Cabinet Dimension 

    W 450 x D 510 x H 2050mm. 
    Minimum Product Dimension 

    W 380 x D 470 x H 1810mm. 

600mm Pantry Unit:
    Minimum Cabinet Dimension 
    W 600 X D 510 X H 2050mm.
    Minimum Product Dimension 
    W 500 X D 470 X H 1810mm.

TPU12066

TPU12067

ARTICLE NO DESCRIPTION
PANTRY UNIT-FLATLINE (450MM)

PANTRY UNIT-FLATLINE (600MM)

FINISH
GREY

GREY

UNIT
SET

SET

MRP 
27960

30240



1315

HSN CODE : 73239990  l  GST APPLY 12%

FEATURES

6 layer Melanika Pantry unit
With the fully Concealed Silent soft closing
channel 
Available in Grey finish 
Universal for left and right opened
Available in standard carcass width 450mm, 
600mm
 
450mm Pantry Unit:
    Minimum Cabinet Dimension 

    W 450 x D 510 x H 2050mm. 
    Minimum Product Dimension 

    W 380 x D 470 x H 1810mm. 

600mm Pantry Unit:
    Minimum Cabinet Dimension 
    W 600 X D 510 X H 2050mm.
    Minimum Product Dimension 
    W 500 X D 470 X H 1810mm.

PANTRY 
UNIT 
(MELANIKA)

FINISH
GREY

GREY

UNIT
SET

SET

ARTICLE NO
TPU12071

TPU12072

DESCRIPTION
PANTRY UNIT MELANIKA (450MM)

PANTRY UNIT MELANIKA (600MM)

MRP 
32100

34650



MAGIC CORNER 
(GLASS)

16

HSN CODE : 73239990  l  GST APPLY 12%

FEATURES

With the fully Concealed Silent soft closing channel 
Available in Grey finish 
Universal for left and right opened weight 
Capacity 20kg 
Available in standard carcass width 900-1000mm 
    Product Dimension: W-600 X D-500 X H-600mm
    Cabinet Dimension: W-900 X D-550 X H-700mm

FINISH UNITARTICLE NO DESCRIPTION
TMG2211G MAGIC CORNER (GLASS) SET 27300GREY

MRP 



MAGIC CORNER 
(FLATLINE)

17

HSN CODE : 73239990  l  GST APPLY 12%

FEATURES

With the fully Concealed Silent soft closing channel 
Available in Grey finish 
Universal for left and right opened 
Weight capacity 20kg 
Available in standard carcass width 900-1000mm 
    Product Dimension: W-600 X D-500 X H-600mm
    Cabinet Dimension: W-900 X D-550 X H-700mm

ARTICLE NO DESCRIPTION MRP UNIT
TMG1106F MAGIC CORNER (FLATLINE) SET 27455

FINISH
GREY



MAGIC CORNER 
(MELANIKA)

18

HSN CODE : 73239990  l  GST APPLY 12%

FEATURES

With the fully Concealed Silent soft closing channel 
Available in Grey finish 
Universal for left and right opened 
Weight capacity 20kg 
Available in standard carcass width 900-1000mm 
    Product Dimension: W-600 X D-500 X H-600mm
    Cabinet Dimension: W-900 X D-550 X H-700mm

ARTICLE NO DESCRIPTION MRP UNIT
TMG2211M MAGIC CORNER (MELANIKA) SET 31575

FINISH
GREY



SWING 
CORNER 19
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HSN CODE : 73239990  l  GST APPLY 12%

FEATURES

Soft Close Left & Right Option Each tray weight 
Capacity: 10 kgs.
Suitable for blind corner cabinet 
Door size of 450mm
Swing allows and optional use of storage 
in a corner cabinet

Product dimensions:
W-610 x D-450 x H-610 (mm)
Minimum Cabinet Dimensions 
Required (OUTER):
D-550 X L-900 X H-700 (mm)

TSC450FL 

TSC450FR

ARTICLE NO FINISHDESCRIPTION UNIT MRP
GREY 

GREY

LEFT 

RIGHT

SET

SET

16250 

16250

SWING 
CORNER 



PULLOUT 
GLASS 

21

HSN CODE : 73239990  l  GST APPLY 12%

FEATURES

Fully mounting quadro runner with soft close 
Available in grey finish 
Available in three standard carcass widths 200mm,250mm,300mm 
Load capacity 20kg 
Cabinet dimension
    200mm width : W 160 X D 485 X H 500mm 
    250mm width : W 210 X D 485 X H 500mm 
    300mm width : W 260 X D 485 X H 500mm
Universal Pullout

ARTICLE NO FINISHDESCRIPTION UNIT MRP
PC

PC

PC

GREY 

GREY

GREY

TPG2200C 

TPG2250C 

TPG2300C

200MM 

250MM 

300MM

6725 

7150 

7425



PULLOUT 
FLATLINE 

22

HSN CODE : 73239990  l  GST APPLY 12%

FEATURES

Fully mounting quadro runner with soft close 
Available in grey finish 
Available in three standard carcass widths 200mm,250mm,300mm 
Load capacity 20kg 
Cabinet dimension
    200mm width : W 160 X D 485 X H 500mm
    250mm width : W 210 X D 485 X H 500mm 
    300mm width : W 260 X D 485 X H 500mm
Universal Pullout

ARTICLE NO FINISHDESCRIPTION UNIT MRP
PC

PC

PC

GREY 

GREY

GREY

TPF2200D 

TPF2250D 

TPF2300D

200MM 

250MM 

300MM

6675 

7033 

7365



PULLOUT 
MELANIKA 

23

HSN CODE : 73239990  l  GST APPLY 12%

FEATURES

Fully mounting quadro runner with soft close 
Available in grey finish 
Available in three standard carcass widths 200mm, 250mm,300mm 
Load capacity 20kg 
Cabinet dimension
    200mm width : W 160 X D 485 X H 500mm
    250mm width : W 210 X D 485 X H 500mm 
    300mm width : W 260 X D 485 X H 500mm
Universal Pullout

ARTICLE NO FINISHDESCRIPTION UNIT MRP
PC

PC

PC

GREY 

GREY

GREY

TPM2200M 

TPM2250M 

TPM2300M

200MM 

250MM 

300MM

7775

8225

8550



PULLOUT 
(GLASS) 3 LAYER 

24

HSN CODE : 73239990  l  GST APPLY 12%

FEATURES

Available in grey finish 
Universal Pullout 
Available in three standard carcass widths 200mm,250mm,300mm 
Fully mounting quadro runner with soft close 
Cabinet dimension
    200mm width : W 160 X D 485 X H 600mm
    250mm width : W 210 X D 485 X H 600mm
    300mm width : W 260 X D 485 X H 600mm 
Can be used both side left or right

ARTICLE NO FINISHDESCRIPTION UNIT MRP
PC

PC

PC

GREY 

GREY

GREY

TPG3200G 

TPG3250G 

TPG3300G

200MM 

250MM 

300MM

7660 

7975 

8450



PULLOUT 
(FLATLINE) 3 LAYER 

25

HSN CODE : 73239990  l  GST APPLY 12%

FEATURES

Available in grey finish 
Universal Pullout 
Available in three standard carcass widths 200mm,250mm,300mm 
Fully mounting quadro runner with soft close 
Cabinet dimension
    200mm width : W 160 X D 485 X H 600mm
    250mm width : W 210 X D 485 X H 600mm 
    300mm width : W 260 X D 485 X H 600mm

ARTICLE NO FINISHDESCRIPTION UNIT MRP
PC

PC

PC

GREY 

GREY

GREY

TPF3200F

TPF3250F

TPF3300F

200MM 

250MM 

300MM

7565 

7900 

8393



PULLOUT 
(MELANIKA) 3 LAYER 

26

HSN CODE : 73239990  l  GST APPLY 12%

FEATURES

Available in grey finish 
Universal Pullout 
Available in three standard carcass widths 200mm,250mm,300mm 
Fully mounting quadro runner with soft close 
Cabinet dimension
    200mm width : W 160 X D 485 X H 600mm
    250mm width : W 210 X D 485 X H 600mm 
    300mm width : W 260 X D 485 X H 600mm

ARTICLE NO FINISHDESCRIPTION UNIT MRP
PC

PC

PC

GREY 

GREY

GREY

TPM3200M 

TPM3250M 

TPM3300M

200MM 

250MM 

300MM

8850

9175

9725



WICKER BASKET PVC

27

HSN CODE : 46021011  l  GST APPLY 5%

FEATURES

Storage wicker basket. 
Basket with locking system. 
Suitable for cabinet size 450mm & 600mm

ARTICLE NO DESCRIPTION FINISH UNIT
TWB22131 

TWB22132 

TWB22141

TWB22142 

TWB22143

450 MM X 4" 

450 MM  X 6"   

600 MM X 4" 

600 MM X 6" 

600 MM X 8

WOODEN PC

PC 

PC 

PC 

PC  

TWB22133 450 MM  X 8"  PC 

MRP 
5580 

5580

5580 

6210 

6210 

6210

WOODEN

WOODEN

WOODEN

WOODEN

WOODEN



WICKER BASKET BROWN

28HSN CODE : 46029000  l  GST APPLY 5%

FEATURES

Available Brown Finish 
Storage wicker basket. 
Basket with locking system. 
Suitable for cabinet size 450mm & 600mm
Product Dimension
  450mm :  W 414 X D 508 mm
  600 mm : W 566 X D 508 mm

ARTICLE NO DESCRIPTION MRP FINISH UNIT
450 MM X 4" 

450 MM  X 6"   

600 MM X 4" 

600 MM X 6" 

600 MM X 8

PC

PC 

PC 

PC 

PC  

450 MM  X 8"  PC 

TWB22151

TWB22152

TWB22153

TWB22161

TWB22162

TWB22163

5950

6175

6450

6675

6875

7175

BROWN

BROWN

BROWN

BROWN

BROWN

BROWN



PVC CUTLERY

29

HSN CODE : 39269099  l  GST APPLY 18%

FEATURES

Available finish PVC Gray 
Available depth 500/550mm 
Very easy to clean 
Tray can be cut by a few millimeters 
to adjust to the drawer.

FINISH UNIT MRP 
1PCS 

1PCS 

1PCS 

1PCS 

1PCS 

1PCS 

1PCS

TPC16X21 

TPC18X21 

TPC20X21 

TPC24X21 

TPC28X21 

TPC32X21 

TPC36X21

GREY 

GREY 

GREY 

GREY 

GREY 

GREY 

GREY

930 

985 

1075 

1285 

2195 

2460 

2580

 CUTLERYALUMINUM

FEATURES

Custom Size Available Per Requirement

ART. NO

ARTICLE NO DESCRIPTION MRP FINISH UNIT
CUSTOM SIZE PCTPCA9824 GREY 8.25 PER INCH 

HSN CODE : 76151030  l  GST APPLY 12%



 HOLDERDISH

30

Available Finish PVC Grey
Capacity 20 Dishes
Extension 6" To 12" 
  

FEATURES

TANDEM PARTITION

HSN CODE : 73239990  l  GST APPLY 12%

FEATURES

Material: Stainless Steel 
Available Size: 
450 / 500 / 550 / 600MM
Cup, Thali & Plate Stand

SIZE UNIT MRP ART.NO
TP200450

TP200500

TP200550

TP200600

450 MM

500 MM 

550 MM 

600 MM

COMBO 

COMBO 

COMBO

COMBO

2125

2125

2125

2800

ARTICLE NO DESCRIPTION MRP FINISH UNIT
PVC Dish Holder PCTPD20612 GREY 2540

HSN CODE : 39269099  l  GST APPLY 18%



 DUSTBINSPULL OUT

FEATURES

 DUSTBINDRY-WET

FEATURES

31

Pull Out Dustbin
Capacity: 40 Litres 2 Bin 20 + 20 Litres 
Dimensions: D540xW362xH4002

Door Pull Out Dustbin with 
PVC Cover 
Capacity 10 Litres (Black Top) Cabinet 
Width: 364/400mm

ARTICLE NO DESCRIPTION MRP FINISH UNIT
8 LTR PCTP730015 GREY 8347

ARTICLE NO DESCRIPTION MRP FINISH UNIT
10 LTR PCTP730014 BLACK 3025

HSN CODE : 39269099  l  GST APPLY 18%

HSN CODE : 73242900  l  GST APPLY 18%



 MATT ROLL

32

HSN CODE : 39201012  l  GST APPLY 18%

FEATURES

Anti Slip Matt Finish : Dark Grey / Light Grey /  White /  Clear
Available Deep 500 MM & 550 MM 600mm.         
The high quality absolutely. 
PVC free elastomer is completely safe both physiologically & ecologically.

MRP UNIT
PC

PC 

PC 

PC 

PC 

PC 

TA50020R

TA50020D 

 500 MM X 20 MT ROUND DOTT / DIAMOND 

500 MM X 5 MT ROUND DOTT / DIAMOND  

TA55020R 

TA55020D 

550 MM X 20 MT ROUND DOTT / DIAMOND 

550 MM X 5 MT ROUND DOTT / DIAMOND 

TA60020R 

TA60020D

600 MM X 20 MT ROUND DOTT / DIAMOND 

600 MM X 5 MT ROUND DOTT / DIAMOND 

ARTICLE NO DESCRIPTION
4131 

1085

5826
 

4343 

1090

1518



 ACRYLIC
ROLLING SHUTTER

33

HSN CODE : 76169990  l  GST APPLY 18%

FEATURES

Premium quality elegant looks
Durable mechanism
Competitive prices
Material: Acrylic Rolling Shutter. 
Available in 600mm
Easy to Clean and Maintain. 

Finish : White & Black 
Cabinet : 600mm
Width : 564mm
Height : 1400mm

MRP FINISH UNIT
TPRA600B 600 MM PCBLACK 

TPRA600W 600 MM WHITE PC

37076

37200

ARTICLE NO DESCRIPTION



PVC
ROLLING SHUTTER

34HSN CODE : 76169990  l  GST APPLY 18%

FEATURES

Material: PVC Rolling Shutter. 
Cassette Mechanism. 
Minimum cabinet depth 350mm. 
Easy to Clean and Maintain. 
Fully smooth sliding performance. 
Color: Black / Silver / White
Available in 450mm & 600mm

MRP FINISH UNIT
PC

PC 

PC 

PC 

PC  

PC 

TPRS450S 

TPRS450B 

TPRS450W 

TPRS600S 

TPRS600B 

TPRS600W

450 MM 

450 MM 

450 MM 

600 MM 

600 MM 

600 MM

SILVER 

BLACK 

WHITE 

SILVER 

BLACK 

WHITE

14060 

14060 

15060 

15260 

15260 

16260

ARTICLE NO DESCRIPTION

PC  TPRS900B 900 MM BLACK 18763



PUSH & PULL MAGNET

35

HSN CODE : 83024200  l  GST APPLY 18%

ARTICLE NO SIZE FINISH UNIT MRP
MAGNET 1 GREY PCP2O COUNCIL 135

ARTICLE NO SIZE FINISH UNIT MRP
MAGNET 2 GREY PCP2O PENCIL 101

ARTICLE NO SIZE FINISH UNIT MRP
MAGNET 3 GREY PCP2O PENCIL 109

ARTICLE NO SIZE FINISH UNIT MRP
MAGNET 4 GREY PCP2O PENCIL J. 109

ARTICLE NO SIZE FINISH UNIT MRP
MAGNET 5 GREY PCP2O BIG 100

MAGNET 6 GREY PCP2O MEDIUM 88



MICROWAVE 
OVEN BRACKET

36

ARTICLE NO FINISH UNIT MRPDESCRIPTION
TP500100 MICROWAVE OVEN BRACKET BLACK SET 1150

HSN CODE : 85169000  l  GST APPLY 18%



MS 2D SOFT 
CLOSE 
AUTO HINGES

HINGE SYSTEMS

37
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HSN CODE : 83021090  l  GST APPLY 18%

MS 2D SOFT CLOSE AUTO HINGES

08
0

0

FEATURES

Silent system, The built in Concealed soft-closing mechanism make cabinet close 
gently and quietly. 
Clip-on Adjustment for easy Installation. 
Two way cam hinge for easy adjustment.
2D Adjustable, Horizontal and vertical changes can be made with adjustable screws. 
Used high grade cold rolled material and matt finish. 
Nickle Plating Come with 2 body cover and screw. 
Available in 0, 8 and 16. 
Crank for different position installation Creative and Innovative new look.

016

TYPE CODE
Full Overlay T2D2200A

TYPE CODE TYPE
Half Overlay T2D2208A Insert

CODE
T2D2216A

Material 

Finish

Door Thickness 

Weight

MRP

Iron 

Nickel Plated 

14-25mm

220 gm

212



MS 3D 
SOFT CLOSE 
AUTO HINGES 

HINGE SYSTEMS

39



HSN CODE : 83021090  l  GST APPLY 18%

40

MS 3D SOFT CLOSE AUTO HINGES 

08
0

0

FEATURES

Silent system, The built in Concealed soft-closing mechanism make cabinet close 
gently and quietly. 
Clip-on Adjustment for easy Installation. 
Two way cam hinge for easy adjustment. 
3D adjustable, Horizontal, vertical and height changes can be made  with adjustable 
screws.
Used high grade cold rolled material and matt finish Nickle Plating. 
Available in 0, 8 and 16 Crack for different position installation. 
Creative and Innovative new look.

016

TYPE CODE TYPE CODE TYPE

Material 

Finish

Door Thickness 

Weight

MRP

Iron 

Nickel Plated 

14-25mm

250 gm

255

CODE
T3D2500C T3D2508C T3D2516CFull Overlay Half Overlay Insert



STAINLESS STEEL 3D 
SOFT CLOSE 
AUTO HINGES 

HINGE SYSTEMS

41



HSN CODE : 83021090  l  GST APPLY 18%

42

STAINLESS STEEL 3D SOFT CLOSE AUTO HINGES 

08
0

0

FEATURES

Silent system, The built in Concealed soft-closing mechanism make cabinet close 
gently and quietly. 
Clip-on Adjustment for easy Installation. 
Two way cam hinge for easy adjustment. 
3D adjustable, Horizontal and vertical changes can be made with adjustable screws. 
Used high grade cold rolled material and matt finish Nickle Plating. 
Available in 0, 8 and 16 Crack for different position installation. 
Creative and Innovative new look.

016

TYPE CODE TYPE CODE TYPE

Material 

Finish

Door Thickness 

Weight

MRP

Stainless Steel 

Nickel Plated 

14-32mm

250 gm

296

CODE
Full Overlay T3D2500D T3D2500D T3D2500DHalf Overlay Insert



SOFT CLOSE 
AUTO HINGES 

HINGE SYSTEMS

THICK DOOR (43MM) 

43



HSN CODE : 83021090  l  GST APPLY 18%

44

THICK DOOR (43MM) SOFT CLOSE AUTO HINGES

08
0

0

FEATURES

Silent system, The built in Concealed soft-closing mechanism make cabinet close 
gently and quietly. 
Clip-on Adjustment for easy Installation. 
Two way cam hinge for easy adjustment. 
2D adjustable, Horizontal and vertical changes can be made with adjustable screws. 
Used high grade cold rolled material and matt finish Nickle Plating. 
Suitable for thik door up to 43mm. 
Available in 0 and 8 Crack for different position installation. 
Creative and Innovative new look.

016

TYPE CODE TYPE CODE TYPE

Material 

Finish

Door Thickness 

Weight

MRP

Iron

Nickel Plated

43mm

230 gm

403

CODE
Full Overlay T2D2300F T2D2308F T2D2316FHalf Overlay Insert



MS 3D SOFT CLOSE 
AUTO HINGES 
BLACK

HINGE SYSTEMS

45



HSN CODE : 83021090  l  GST APPLY 18%

46

MS 3D SOFT CLOSE AUTO HINGES (BLACK)

08
0

0

FEATURES

Silent system, The built in Concealed soft-closing mechanism make cabinet close 
gently and quietly. 
Clip-on Adjustment for easy Installation. 
Two way cam hinge for easy adjustment. 
3D Adjustable, Horizontal and vertical changes can be made with adjustable screws. 
Used high grade cold rolled material and Black finish. 
Available in 0, 8 and 16 Crank for different position installation.
Creative and Innovative new look.

016

TYPE CODE TYPE CODE TYPE

Material 

Finish

Door Thickness 

Weight

MRP

Iron 

Black 

14-32mm

250 gm

530

CODE
Full Overlay Half Overlay InsertT3D2500B T3D2508B T3D2516B



AUTO HINGES
135 DEGREE 

HINGE SYSTEMS
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HSN CODE : 83021090  l  GST APPLY 18%

AUTO HINGES 135 DEGREE

48

Material 

Finish

Door Thickness 

Weight

MRP

Iron 

Nickel Plated

16-21mm

162 gm

373

TYPE CODE
Full Overlay T2D2500F

FEATURES

Silent system, The built in Concealed soft-closing mechanism make cabinet close gently and quietly. 
Used high grade cold rolled material and matt finish Nickle Plating. 
Creative and Innovative new look.
Slide on Bifold 90 degree full overlay



165 DEGREE 
SOFT CLOSE
HINGES

HINGE SYSTEMS

49



HSN CODE : 83021090  l  GST APPLY 18%

165 DEGREE SOFT CLOSE HINGES

50

FEATURES

Silent system, The built in Concealed soft-closing mechanism make cabinet close gently and quietly. 
Clip-on Adjustment for easy Installation. 
Two way cam hinge for easy adjustment. 
Used high grade cold rolled material and matt finish Nickle Plating. 
Creative and Innovative new look.
4 Hole plate slid on 165 degree full overlay 

Material 

Finish

Door Thickness 

Weight

MRP

Iron

Nickel Plated

16-24mm

375 gm

837

TYPE CODE
Full Overlay T2D3750F



SHORT ARM 
HINGES 
BLOSSOMS

HINGE SYSTEMS

51



HSN CODE : 83021090  l  GST APPLY 18%

52

SHORT ARM HINGES BLOSSOMS

FEATURES

Silent system, The built in Concealed soft-closing mechanism make cabinet close 
gently and quietly. 
Clip-on Adjustment for easy Installation. 
Two way cam hinge for easy adjustment. 
Used high grade cold rolled material and matt finish Nickle Plating. 
Available in 0 and 8 Crack for different position installation. 
Creative and Innovative new look.

TYPE CODE

Material 

Finish

Door Thickness 

Weight

MRP

Iron 

Nickel Plated

16-24mm

155 gm

212

Full Overlay

TYPE CODE
Half OverlayTP296400F TP296408F



GARMENT LIFTER

53

HSN CODE : 39201012  l  GST APPLY 18%

FEATURES

Cabinet Size
   Inner Cabinet Size : 600 mm X 830 mm
   Inner Cabinet Size : 830 mm X 1150 mm
Available In Grey Finish
 

MRP FINISH UNIT
TPWL6001 600 mm - 830 mm PCGREY

TPWL8301 830 mm - 1150 mm GREY PC

5125

5125

ARTICLE NO DESCRIPTION



SHOES RACK

HSN CODE : 83241900  l  GST APPLY 18%

54

MRP FINISH UNITARTICLE NO DESCRIPTION
1 LAYER 

2 LAYER 

3 LAYER

SET

SET

SET

600 

700 

825

TSR20620 

TSR20630 

TSR20640

BLACK

BLACK

BLACK



EASY TECH BED FITTING 
WITH GASPUMP 

55

HSN CODE : 83021010  l  GST APPLY 18%

ARTICLE NO FINISH UNIT MRP
TBF25024 

TBF25036 

TBF25048 

TBF25060

600MM

900MM

1200MM

1500MM

BLACK

BLACK

BLACK

BLACK

SET

SET

SET

SET

3592 

3592 

3600 

3600

FEATURES

Heavy duty frame with gaspump 

Maximum load bearing capicity 

Easy stallment 

Black finish 

Gaspump capicity 75kg, 100kg, 125kg, 150kg, 175kg, 200kg

DESCRIPTION



REGULAR BED FITTING 5 MM 
WITH GAS PUMP

GAS SPRING

56HSN CODE : 73209090  l  GST APPLY 18%

HSN CODE : 83021010  l  GST APPLY 18%

ARTICLE NO FINISH UNIT MRP
TP132400 

TP133600 

TP134800 

TP136000

BLACK

BLACK

BLACK

BLACK

SET

SET

SET

SET

3080 

3080 

3100 

3135

DISCRIPTION

BED FITTING 24" (600 MM) 

BED FITTING 36" (900 MM) 

BED FITTING 48" (1200 MM) 

BED FITTING 60" (1500 MM)

ARTICLE NO FINISH UNIT MRPDISCRIPTION
TP170775 

TP170100 

TP170125 

TP170150 

TP170175 

TP170200 

TP170225

GAS SPRING 75 KG 

GAS SPRING 100 KG 

GAS SPRING 125 KG 

GAS SPRING 150 KG 

GAS SPRING 175 KG 

GAS SPRING 200 KG 

GAS SPRING 225 KG

BLACK

BLACK

BLACK

BLACK

BLACK

BLACK

BLACK

SET

SET

SET

SET

SET

SET

SET

1195 

1195 

1195 

1195 

1195 

1195 

1195



DINING FOLDING 
BRACKET

57

HSN CODE : 83025000  l  GST APPLY 18%

ARTICLE NO FINISH UNIT MRPDISCRIPTION
TP500324 

TP500330

TP500336

TP500342

TP500348

TP500360

DINING FOLDING BRACKET 24" 

DINING FOLDING BRACKET 30" 

DINING FOLDING BRACKET 36" 

DINING FOLDING BRACKET 42" 

DINING FOLDING BRACKET 48" 

DINING FOLDING BRACKET 60”

GREY

GREY

GREY

GREY

GREY

GREY

SET

SET

SET

SET

SET

SET

2960

3613

4070

4540

4890

6108



FOLDING TABLE 
BRACKET

58

HSN CODE : 83025000  l  GST APPLY 18%

ARTICLE NO FINISH UNIT MRPDISCRIPTION
TP500212 

TP500216 

TP500220 

TP500224

FOLDING TABLE BRACKET 12" 

FOLDING TABLE BRACKET 16" 

FOLDING TABLE BRACKET 20" 

FOLDING TABLE BRACKET 24”

BLACK

BLACK

BLACK

BLACK

SET

SET

SET

SET

952

1080

1270

1650



GAS SPRING 9”

59

HSN CODE : 73209090  l  GST APPLY 18%

HSN CODE : 83021010  l  GST APPLY 18%

ARTICLE NO FINISH UNIT MRP
TP130605 

TP130610 

TP130615

WHITE

WHITE

WHITE

SET

SET

SET

900

900

900

DISCRIPTION

GAS SPRING 5 KG 

GAS SPRING 10 KG 

GAS SPRING 15 KG

ARTICLE NO FINISH UNIT MRPDISCRIPTION
TPC13005 

TPC13010 

TPC13015 

TPC13020 

TPC13025

GAS SPRING 5 KG 

GAS SPRING 10 KG 

GAS SPRING 15 KG 

GAS SPRING 20 KG 

GAS SPRING 25 KG

BLACK

BLACK

BLACK

BLACK

BLACK

SET

SET

SET

SET

SET

360

360

360

360

360

GAS SPRING 6”



GAS SPRING 12” HSN CODE : 83021010  l  GST APPLY 18%

ARTICLE NO FINISH UNIT MRP

TP130900 BLACK SET 515

DISCRIPTION
Gas Spring 5Kg, 10Kg, 

15Kg, 20Kg,25Kg, 30Kg, 35Kg

ARTICLE NO FINISH UNIT MRPDISCRIPTION

BLACK 524

GAS SPRING 9”

Gas Spring 5Kg, 10Kg, 

15Kg, 20Kg, 25Kg, 30Kg, 35Kg
SETTP131200

HSN CODE : 73209090  l  GST APPLY 18%

60



GAS SPRING 20”

ARTICLE NO FINISH UNIT MRP

TP131500 BLACK SET 915

DISCRIPTION
Gas Spring 10Kg, 15Kg, 

20Kg, 25Kg,30Kg, 35Kg, 50kg

ARTICLE NO FINISH UNIT MRPDISCRIPTION

BLACK 1388

GAS SPRING 15”

Gas Spring 50Kg, 

60Kg, 70Kg, 80Kg,90Kg
SETTP132000

HSN CODE : 73209090  l  GST APPLY 18%

61



NOTES



MAX IMPEX

www.tapeonindia.com

maximpex.bmd@gmail.com

Surat (Gujarat) 395002
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